



For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Rajesh Goyal,Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Goyal

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Deleted.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)

PS